Ryan Yeates

Actor Singer Dancer

DOB: 21** July, 2005

Theatre and Television

Height: 168 cm Base: Sydney

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

Rock Island Mysteries  Ellis (lead)

Fremantle/Nickelodeon (US)

Dirs:Tenika Smith/Evan Cherry/Jovita O’Shaughnessy

Playing Beatie Bow Gibby Syd Theatre Co Dir/Kip Williams
Pippin Theo GFO Mahlon Kruse
Caroline or Change Noah Gellman Hayes Theatre Mitchell Butel
Charlie & the Chocolate

Factory Charlie Buckett GFO Jack O’Brien
Carmen Childrens’ Chorus Opera Australia

Wiggles TV/DVD Junior Lachy Wiggle The Wiggles Anthony Field
ABCME App Presenter ABC

Skills and Training

Halloran School of Dance — Ballet (Intermediate Foundation), Tap, Irish, Music Theatre

McDonald College — Performing Arts (scholarship student)

Margi de Ferranti — Singing

The Actors Division (Josh Anderson and Contessa Treffone) — Acting

Most Recent Awards

2019

2018

Overall Scholarship winner McDonald College

NSW State Irish Dance Champion/7™ title in a row and World Qualifier

Performing Arts Acting Award McDonald College

E: jenni@jenniandersonmanagement.com

Ph: 0411 203 554

W: www.jenniandersonmanagement.com

Instagram: @jenniandersonmanagement



mailto:jenni@jenniandersonmanagement.com
http://www.jenniandersonmanagement.com/

NSW State Irish Dance Champion & Runner up Nationals and World Qualifier

E: jenni@jenniandersonmanagement.com

Ph: 0411 203 554

W: www.jenniandersonmanagement.com

Instagram: @jenniandersonmanagement



mailto:jenni@jenniandersonmanagement.com
http://www.jenniandersonmanagement.com/

