Ryan Yeates

Actor Singer Dancer

DOB: 21st July, 2005 Height: 168 cm Base: Sydney

Theatre and Television

2021	Rock Island Mysteries	Ellis (lead)		
	Fremantle/Nickelodeon (US) Dirs:Tenika Smith/Evan Cherry/Jovita O'Shaughnessy			
2021	Playing Beatie Bow	Gibby	Syd Theatre Co	Dir/Kip Williams
2020	Pippin	Theo	GFO	Mahlon Kruse
2019	Caroline or Change	Noah Gellman	Hayes Theatre	Mitchell Butel
2019 2018	Charlie & the Chocolate Factory Carmen	e Charlie Buckett Childrens' Chorus	GFO Opera Australia	Jack O'Brien
2017	Wiggles TV/DVD	Junior Lachy Wiggle	The Wiggles	Anthony Field
2017	ABCME App	Presenter	ABC	
2019201920182017	Caroline or Change Charlie & the Chocolate Factory Carmen Wiggles TV/DVD	Noah Gellman e Charlie Buckett Childrens' Chorus Junior Lachy Wiggle	Hayes Theatre GFO Opera Australia The Wiggles	Mitchell Butel Jack O'Brien

Skills and Training

Halloran School of Dance – Ballet (Intermediate Foundation), Tap, Irish, Music Theatre

McDonald College - Performing Arts (scholarship student)

Margi de Ferranti – Singing

The Actors Division (Josh Anderson and Contessa Treffone) - Acting

Most Recent Awards

Overall Scholarship winner McDonald College
 NSW State Irish Dance Champion/7th title in a row and World Qualifier
 Performing Arts Acting Award McDonald College



E: jenni@jenniandersonmanagement.com

Ph: 0411 203 554

W: www.jenniandersonmanagement.com

Instagram: @jenniandersonmanagement



E: jenni@jenniandersonmanagement.com

Ph: 0411 203 554

W: www.jenniandersonmanagement.com

Instagram: @jenniandersonmanagement